
Page 3 of 41 
 

 

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED 
REGD. OFFICE:- PSEB HEAD OFFICE , THE MALL , PATIALA 147001 
CORPORATION IDENTITY NUMBER(CIN):- U40109PB2010SGC033813 
WEB SITE:- www.pspcl.in 

E-TENDER NOTICE 
 

1. Name of office:- 
 

Sr. XEN/O&M UBDC Hydel Channel, PSPCL 
Malikpur (Pathankot). 

2. Tender Enquiry No.      04/ XEN/2025-26 
3. Name of work DNIT FOR RENOVATION OF SANITARY ITEMS, 

ELECTRICAL WIRING AND OTHER 
MISCELLANEOUS CIVIL WORKS OF WASHROOMS 
AT POWER HOUSE NO. 1, 2 AND 3 OF UBDC 
PROJECT, MALIKPUR (PATHANKOT). 

4. Cost of tender documents & 
mode of its payment. 

Rs.1000/-( one thousand only ) + 18% GST =Rs. 1180/- 
Online 

5. EMD For contractors & For Societies Rs. 41530/- to be paid 
online on https://eproc.punjab.gov.in/nicgep/app 
 

6. Starting  date with time for 
downloading  of  tender 
documents 

                29/05/2025 After 05:00 PM         

7. Last date & time for  
downloading  of  tender 
documents 

                27/06/2025 Upto 05:00 PM               

8. Last date & time for uploading  
of  Part – I , II & III tender 
documents 

                27/06/2025 Upto 05:00 PM                  

9. Date & time for opening of 
tender 
Part –I      ( EMD) 
Part – II    (Technical Bid) 
Part – III   (Price Bid) 

 
                                                                                                                                       
           30/06/2025 At 11:00 AM    
           30/06/2025 At 11:15 AM 
           After finalizing part I & II of  bids 

10. Estimated Cost Rs 2076388/- including GST 

 
Detailed tender specifications may be down loaded from E-tendering website 
https://eproc.punjab.gov.in/nicgep/app 
 
Note- It is informed that in case the tender process is not completed due to any reason, no 
corrigendum will be published in newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum may be seen on official 
PSPCL’s website. (www.pspcl.in ) 
 
                                                                                                                              
                                     "SAVE ELECTRICITY SAVE MONEY ‘’                                                                        
                                                                                           
                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                -sd- 
                                                                                                                        Sr. XEN/O&M  
                                                                                                              UBDC Hydel Channel,  
                                                                                                              Malikpur(Pathankot).


